Takata Recall

Our top concern at Chico Nissan is for the safety and well-being of our customers and the many other Nissan vehicle owners in our market area. We want to make your Nissan vehicle ownership experience the best it can possibly be.

We want to do everything we can do help maintain the safety, performance and reliability of your vehicle and to ensure all our customers vehicles are running in top condition.

 

It is important to inform you that, according to Nissan’s records, your Nissan vehicle has an open recall related to the Takata Air Bag.

This air bag concern poses a potential significant safety risk to the driver and passengers. Until this recall is completed, it is possible that your airbag will not deploy properly in the event of an accident!

 

The cost of performing this recall and restoring the safety of your vehicle is covered entirely by the manufacturer and we can perform this repair at no cost to you.  

 

I apologize for any inconvenience this may create. In order to complete this recall as quickly as possible, please click on the link below to schedule an appointment with our service department here at Chico Nissan. We look forward to seeing you soon and to getting you back on the road as quickly and safely as possible.